10.

11.

12.

Position

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Chief

Firefighter

Captain

Engineer

Firefighter

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages
$19,390

$12,033

$11,157

$6,969

$6,549

$567

$547

$420

$65

$0

$0

$0



