	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Captain		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$19,390
2.	Firefighter		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$12,033
3.	Firefighter		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$11,157
4.	Firefighter		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$6,969
5.	Chief		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$6,549
6.	Firefighter		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$567
7.	Captain		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$547
8.	Engineer		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$420
9.	Firefighter		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$65
10.	Board Member		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0
11.	Board Member		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0
12.	Board Member		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0